•	 F18SC39A	-	39”	length,	six	1/6	pan	capacity
•	 F18SC39B	-	39”	length,	eight	1/6	pan	capacity
•	 F18SC52A	-	52”	length,	six	1/6	pan	capacity
•	 F18SC52B	-	52”	length,	eight	1/6	pan	capacity
•	 F18SC52C	-	52”	length,	ten	1/6	pan	capacity
•	 F18SC52D	-	52”	length,	twelve	1/6	pan	capacity
•	 F18SC60A	-	60”	length,	six	1/6	pan	capacity
•	 F18SC60B	-	60”	length,	eight	1/6	pan	capacity
•	 F18SC60C	-	60”	length,	ten	1/6	pan	capacity
•	 F18SC60D	-	60”	length,	twelve	1/6	pan	capacity
F18SC60A
F18SC
31.5” (80cm) Deep Self-Contained Refrigerated Salad Top Tables
31.5” (80cm